K.406.V04.GB
ollable
Torque Limiting Clutch for
The controllable
Torque Limiting Clutch for
Filling Machinery
Printing Machinery
Packaging Machinery

in the pressure flange not defined.
Defined position possible on request.
Order example:
To be included when ordering  Size                            Type Bore DIN *Counterbore
please state: Ø dH7 keyway choice
Order number: 4 5 0 .1 2 5 . 0
01 – 5
AS: Counterbore coil carrier side
AÜ: Counterbore transmission
flange side
6885/1
according to size
0 for sizes 0–5
H for size 01 torque 8–40 Nm
L for size 01 torque 4–20 Nm
▼
▲
▲
▲
AS or AÜ6)
▲ ▲▲ ▲ ▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
Example:
Order number 1 / 450.125.0 / 30 / AS / 6885 / 1
Order number 01 / 450.125.H / 18 / AS / 6885 / 1
Limiting torque Max. Mass moment of inertia Weight
for overload speed with dmax with
MG nmax
1) Hub side Flange side dmax A a B B1
4) b b1 b2
Size Nm rpm kgm2 kgm2 kg
01 4 – 40 5000 0,000280 0,000180 2,5 81 0 15 11 5,5 10 23,5
0 5 – 75 4000 0,000562 0,000345 3,7 88 1 28 24 5,5 8 30
1 25 – 150 2500 0,002127 0,000904 7 101 1,5 33,5 28 6,5 8 36,5
2 50 – 200 2000 0,004887 0,002109 9,7 108 2 36 30 8 10 39
3 100 – 500 2000 0,010375 0,005018 15 123 2,5 39,5 33 8 10 41
4 200 – 1000 1500 0,034797 0,016141 29,5 143 2 47 40 11 12 52
5 500 – 2500 500 0,199991 0,091811 82 186 5 64 54 15 15 68
Thread for
torque arm
Connecting cable
2 m long
7
®
power
transmissionEAS®-Sp synchronous clutch
Order example:
To be included when ordering Size Type Bore DIN Bore DIN *Counterbore
please state: Ø dH7 keyway Ø d1
H7 keyway by choice
Order number: 4 5 6 .1 2 5 . 8
01 – 5  AS: Counterbore coil
carrier side
AÜ: Counterbore
transmission flange side
6885/1
according to size
6885/1
according to size
▼
AS or AÜ
▲ ▲▲ ▲
Example:
Order number 1 / 456.125.8 / 30 / AÜ / 40 / 6885 / 1
Torsionally rigid Type 456.125.8
Technical data and dimensions
Size C1 D D1 dmin dmax d1 min d1 max d3 G L L3 I I3 m1 s1 s2
0 15 90 90 12 22 8 38 23 92 105 169 40 40 82 4 x M4 G 1/8“
1 15 115 112 15 35 12 45 36 102 126 194 45 50 102 4 x M5 G 1/8“
2 15 130 130 20 42 15 55 43 128 135 219 55 55 122 4 x M5 G 1/8“